
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jamie Carey - (864420) - Maidstone SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.70 423 H 06/10/18 Medway ASA Championships 2018 Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

1:00.57 405 H 05/09/17 Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2017 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

1:00.74 402 H 22/09/18 Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2018 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

1:01.23 392 H 05/01/19 Dover and Canterbury SC (Jointly) Icebreaker 2019 Kent Maidstone SC 3

1:01.28 391 H 26/11/17 Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2017 Maidstone Maidstone SC 3

1:01.44 388 H 04/09/18 Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2018 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

1:01.56 386 H 20/11/16 Maidstone L3 Licensed Open Meet 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 3

1:01.65 384 H 21/04/18 M21eme meeting international Lumbres Maidstone SC 3

1:01.85 381 H 07/10/17 Medway ASA Championships 2017 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

1:01.90 380 H 15/10/16 Medway ASA Championships 2016 Gillingham Maidstone SC 4

1:02.16 375 H 01/10/17 Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2017 Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

1:02.29 373 F 01/10/16 Maidstone Club Championships 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

1:02.45 370 H 06/09/16 Maidstone Club Championships 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

1:02.78 364 F 18/12/16 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016 Bromley Maidstone SC 3

1:02.90 362 H 21/09/19 Maidstone Club Championships 2019 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

1:03.54 351 F 09/07/16 Beachfield 2nd Beachfield Summer Open Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

1:03.93 345 H 29/11/15 Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015 Maidstone  3

1:05.13 326 F 03/10/15 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

1:05.28 324 H 08/09/15 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

1:05.70 317 H 17/10/15 Medway Championships 2015 Gillingham  4

1:05.71 317 H 03/05/15 Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015 Medway Park  3

1:06.29 309 H 07/02/15 Medway ASA Championships 2015 Gillingham  4

1:06.57 305 H 06/12/14 Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014 Gillingham  3

1:06.67 304 F 07/02/15 Medway ASA Championships 2015 Gillingham  4

1:06.81 302 F 04/10/14 Medway ASA Championships 2014 Gillingham  4

1:06.86 301 H 13/01/15 Maidstone Club Time Trials Maidstone  4

1:06.90 301 H 11/09/14 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4
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1:06.90 301 H 11/09/14 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

1:06.90 301 F 18/10/14 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

1:06.98 300 F 28/03/15 City of Canterbury Spring Open Meet Canterbury Maidstone SC 3

1:07.04 299 H 04/01/15 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath  3

1:07.48 293 H 30/11/14 Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014 Maidstone  3

1:08.00 286 H 04/10/14 Medway ASA Championships 2014 Gillingham  4

1:08.88 275 H 28/09/14 Orpington Ojays Season Starter Gillingham  3

1:12.20 239 H 05/07/14 Herne Bay Summer Gala Canterbury Maidstone SC 3

1:13.35 228 H 24/11/13 Maidstone L3 Open Meet Maidstone Maidstone SC 3

1:14.22 220 H 12/09/13 Maidstone Club Championships 2013 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

1:14.57 217 H 05/01/14 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath Maidstone SC 3

1:14.96 214 F 19/10/13 Maidstone Club Championships 2013 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

1:18.54 186  06/10/12 Maidstone SC Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

1:20.01 176  13/09/12 Maidstone SC Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.90 362 H 21/09/19 Maidstone Club Championships 2019 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

1:01.23 392 H 05/01/19 Dover and Canterbury SC (Jointly) Icebreaker 2019 Kent Maidstone SC 3

59.70 423 H 06/10/18 Medway ASA Championships 2018 Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

1:00.74 402 H 22/09/18 Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2018 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

1:01.44 388 H 04/09/18 Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2018 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

1:01.65 384 H 21/04/18 M21eme meeting international Lumbres Maidstone SC 3

1:01.28 391 H 26/11/17 Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2017 Maidstone Maidstone SC 3

1:01.85 381 H 07/10/17 Medway ASA Championships 2017 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

1:02.16 375 H 01/10/17 Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2017 Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

1:00.57 405 H 05/09/17 Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2017 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

1:02.78 364 F 18/12/16 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016 Bromley Maidstone SC 3

1:01.56 386 H 20/11/16 Maidstone L3 Licensed Open Meet 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 3

1:01.90 380 H 15/10/16 Medway ASA Championships 2016 Gillingham Maidstone SC 4

1:02.29 373 F 01/10/16 Maidstone Club Championships 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

1:02.45 370 H 06/09/16 Maidstone Club Championships 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

1:03.54 351 F 09/07/16 Beachfield 2nd Beachfield Summer Open Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

1:03.93 345 H 29/11/15 Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015 Maidstone  3

1:05.70 317 H 17/10/15 Medway Championships 2015 Gillingham  4

1:05.13 326 F 03/10/15 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

1:05.28 324 H 08/09/15 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

1:05.71 317 H 03/05/15 Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015 Medway Park  3

1:06.98 300 F 28/03/15 City of Canterbury Spring Open Meet Canterbury Maidstone SC 3

1:06.67 304 F 07/02/15 Medway ASA Championships 2015 Gillingham  4

1:06.29 309 H 07/02/15 Medway ASA Championships 2015 Gillingham  4

1:06.86 301 H 13/01/15 Maidstone Club Time Trials Maidstone  4

1:07.04 299 H 04/01/15 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath  3

1:06.57 305 H 06/12/14 Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014 Gillingham  3

1:07.48 293 H 30/11/14 Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014 Maidstone  3

1:06.90 301 F 18/10/14 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

1:06.81 302 F 04/10/14 Medway ASA Championships 2014 Gillingham  4

1:08.00 286 H 04/10/14 Medway ASA Championships 2014 Gillingham  4

1:08.88 275 H 28/09/14 Orpington Ojays Season Starter Gillingham  3

1:06.90 301 H 11/09/14 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

1:12.20 239 H 05/07/14 Herne Bay Summer Gala Canterbury Maidstone SC 3

1:14.57 217 H 05/01/14 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath Maidstone SC 3

1:13.35 228 H 24/11/13 Maidstone L3 Open Meet Maidstone Maidstone SC 3

1:14.96 214 F 19/10/13 Maidstone Club Championships 2013 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4
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1:14.96 214 F 19/10/13 Maidstone Club Championships 2013 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

1:14.22 220 H 12/09/13 Maidstone Club Championships 2013 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

1:18.54 186  06/10/12 Maidstone SC Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

1:20.01 176  13/09/12 Maidstone SC Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4
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